22 January 2024 Monday

77th Race Starts At:16:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

Pick(1) 2,15 b, Exacta(1/2) 3,40 b, 6th double(2/1) :14,05 &

Horse Name
DUNDARZADE(1)

BUYUKDUNYA(2)
SAHSEKIN()
SALUKI4)

HAREMAGASI(3)

Age
5yogrh

5yochh
6yochh
6yogrh

5yobh

1.)285.000 &
1.)65.550 £

Sire

KAIZBERT (RU) - SIBELINKIZI
KAIZBERT (RU) - RHEM
FAZIL AGA - KORKUT BLIF

UCANOGLU - KIRKISRAK

GURGOKGE- AYTAS

Race Result
Condition-6/DHOW

Dam Weight
56  T.YILDIZ

55  VEDAT ABIS
55  GOKH.GOKCE
55  YE.YUKSEL
55 AvYILDIZ

2.)114.000 ¢
2)26220 ¢

Jockey
MER. GELIK

GUV. SAHLI
CAH. SEKIN
H. TAR. DIKENCIK

ERH. KAVCIN

58 kg, 61 kg,
3.)57.000 ¢
3)13110 ¢
Owner Trainer
S.ONDER 2.07.11
KKAYALIK 2.07.36
D.KAYA 2.07.90
MOzGUL 2.09.27
EGUNGUNES 2.09.77

Time Win
2,15

1,45
8,35
30,90

20,85

Bursa Racecourse (4th Day)

1800 Fiber Sand
4.)28500 t
4)6.555¢

PSF St

1 1,5 Lengths

3 3 Lengths

5 7 Lengths

4 3 Lengths
2

Late Start RT
94

104

83

69

66



